> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
GHSCENE Area Light
> Features
•	 Two independently adjustable
20-watt halogen lamps.
•	 Internal electrical connections.
•	 Thick foam gasket creates
a tight seal on irregular

www.fedsig.com ©2008 Federal Signal Corporation.     M8000 l 607
QuadraFlare and FireRay are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Select Model
GHSCENE 	 Dual 20-watt adjustable halogen scene light
Select Optional Mount
GHFLANGE	 Cast trim bezel for GHSCENE
Specifications
Input Volts 12.8 VDC
Watts 20
Current Draw 3.5A
Physical Dimensions
Width 7.1 in (18.0 cm)
Height 3.3 in (8.4 cm)
Depth 5.3 in (13.5 cm)
Ship Weight
1.3 lb (.6 kg)
GHSCENE shown with
optional cast flange
(GHFLANGE)
GHSCENE shown with
included standard flange
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
5.488 1.277
1.654
5.674
7.092
0.355
SIDE VIEW
5.2793.863
3.682